2101 Denmark hold 1
Jeppe
Thomas
Jonas

2102 Denmark hold 2
Mads
Andreas
Christian

2103 Denmark hold 3
Ulrik
Hans Kresten
Allan Reiche

2104 Sweden hold 1
Gustav Hinder
Johan Ekl6v
Martin Jansson

2105 Sweden hold 2
Anders Englid
Johan ek Larson
Bjgrn Karlsson

2106 Sweden hold 3
Robert Pettersson
Albin Axelsson
Anton Berneving

2107 Relay CZE hold 1
Mataj Burda
Jachym Hojny
Miroslav Slovak

2108 Relay Germany hold 1

Benno Schutz
Tim Dalheimer
Sebastian Fleiss
2109 Relay Finland hold 1
Jouni Heinonen
Antti Livari
Nikko Hols6
2110 Relay Finland hold 1
Petja Poyhtnen
Tommi Oksanen
Daniel Forsell
2111 Relay Finland hold 3
Tapio Pera
Matti Vainionpaa
Risto Haikonen

230281
230397
229969

230444
230676
230800

230421
230283
230409

219859
219494
179214

219697
169831
174795

240909
229909
169820

230644
230682
230396

224674
224682
230528

229555
230601
230629

230383
230650
230659

224668
230282
230632

Startliste
WM-Biathlon relay

M21
12-08-2018 10:00:00

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:12-08-2018 01:02:06

Side:1




2112 Denmark hold 1
Nina Genmann
Line

2113 Denmark hold 2
Astrid
Anne

2114 Denmark hold 3
Kristine
Pernille

2115 Sweden hold 1
Lisa Andersson
Karin Stenback

2116 Sweden hold 2
Anna Elfors
Julia Davidsson

2117 Sweden hold 3
Annika Bjork
Desir'e Rex

2118 Sweden hold 4
Pernilla Sirvio
Terese EKI6v

2119 Sweden hold 5
Terese Herlin
Sara Johansson

2120 Relay CZE hold 1
Jana Benesova
Adela Havlova

2121 Relay CZE hold 2
Jana Kronikova
Katerina Jenickova

2122 Relay Finland hold 1
Satu Rautiainen
Caroline Sandelin

2123 Relay Finland hold 2
Sofia Joronen
Nella Keskinen

230413
230521

229804
230411

230405
230380

240878
240882

240501
240879

239928
240873

240498
240869

240918
240604

230547
230554

230392
230548

229965
230821

240906
230802

Startliste
WM-Biathlon relay

W21
12-08-2018 10:05:00

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:12-08-2018 01:02:06

Side:2




Startliste
WM-Biathlon relay

W20
12-08-2018 10:10:00

2001 Sweden hold 2
Alice Axelson 239914
Tove Persson 240499

eTiming www.eqtiming.no Utskrift:12-08-2018 01:02:06 Side:3




Startliste
WM-Biathlon relay

W70
12-08-2018 10:10:00

7006 Sweden hold 1
Stina Backlund 240917
Anna Stine Paledal 240916

eTiming www.eqtiming.no Utskrift:12-08-2018 01:02:07 Side:4




Startliste
WM-Biathlon relay

M16
12-08-2018 10:10:00

1601 Sweden hold 1
Jakob Paledal 224681
Rasmus Péaledal 224671

eTiming www.eqtiming.no Utskrift:12-08-2018 01:02:07 Side:5




7001 Sweden hold 1
Andreas Eklund
Sgren Nilsson Paledal

7002 Sweden hold 2
Hans Mandahl
Hans Wickbom

7003 KOK hold 1
Lasse Skare Therkildsen
Nicolai Wind

7004 Relay Germany hold 1
Tobias Schwartz
Carl W. Distler

7005 Relay CZE hold 1
Milan Novotny
Jiri Jenicek

174798
178915

165338
174747

230653
230434

230641
224676

228917
230443

Startliste
WM-Biathlon relay

M70
12-08-2018 10:15:00

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:12-08-2018 01:02:07

Side:6




2006 Sweden hold 1

Johan Hagstromer 224684
Klara Ljunggren 240872
2007 IFK Liding6 sok hold 1
Rafaela Von Frenckell 230504
Waldermar Von Frenckell 229861

Startliste
WM-Biathlon relay

M20
12-08-2018 10:15:00

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:12-08-2018 01:02:07

Side:7




Startliste
WM-Biathlon relay

W95
12-08-2018 10:15:00

9518 IFK/DMI hold 1
Mona Rasmussen 230270
Lene Bejer 230542
9519 Sweden hold 1
Annette Arksand 240880
Mia Eronn 240897
9520 IFK Liding6 sok hold 1
Paivi Savolainen 220131
Sofie Von renckell 230564
9521 HOU hold 1
Sointu Hyttinen 219955
Ulla Soininen 219794

eTiming www.eqtiming.no Utskrift:12-08-2018 01:02:07 Side:8




9501 Int.Nato hold 1
Chris Dibben
Colin blackburn

9502 Viborg ok hold 1
Jarn Svensen
Tommy Damsgaard

9503 Sweden hold 1
Niclas Cedstedt
Christer Arksand

9504 KOK hold 1
Mandus Andreasen
Steen Oxfeldt

9505 KOK hold 2
Poul Mouritsen
Claus Grgn Lyngby

9506 Relay Germany hold 1

Bernd Kéading
Frank Braatz

9507 Relay Germany hold 2

Matthias K. Dalheimer
Doron Kissinger

9508 HOU hold 1
Esa Salvolainen
Joni Tenhunen

9509 HOU hold 2
Pasi Saastamoinen
Rauno Hakala

9510 AS hold 1
Jargen Pedersen
Christian Saxe

9511 NOTEAM hold 1
Jussi Borgenstrom
Ossi Autio

224683
224678

230680
0

240905
165293

224669
230498

230284
230500

224675
224670

224673
224667

229860
230540

227515
229914

229810
230694

230539
230806

Startliste
WM-Biathlon relay

M95
12-08-2018 10:30:00

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:12-08-2018 01:02:07

Side:9




101 Denmark hold 1
Jes Mose Jensen 230374
Marie Louise Mgller 230556
102 Relay CZE hold 1
Lucie Jenickova 0
Glaser 0
103 Relay Germany hold 1
Alma Embretsen 240483
Su Qiyi 230600

Startliste
WM-Biathlon relay

MIX
12-08-2018 10:40:00

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:12-08-2018 01:02:07

Side:10




12001 Relay Germany hold 1

Jirgen Schwanitz
Bernd Wollenberg
12002 AS hold 1
Kai Willadsen
Peter Wester
12003 LIF hold 1
Leif Haajanen
Henning Nynés
12004 OO0 hold 1
Bent Aakjeer
Bgrge Pedersen
12005 Sweden hold 1
Urban Larsson
Bengt Jonasson
12006 Sweden hold 2
Anders Malmberg
Bjarn Borg

224677
224680

230401
230326

0
230609

240899
240900

179170
184916

179215
179240

Startliste
WM-Biathlon relay

M120
12-08-2018 10:40:00

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:12-08-2018 01:02:07

Side:11




